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CDBG
HOME
CDBG-R
NSP3
HPRP

Drawn**
$11,723,895.50
$2,645,159.03
$1,312,741.23
$173,770.75
$2,017,088.00

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee*

$1,606,002.03
$2,943,419.52
$4,971.77
$0.00

$0.00

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$963,819.47
$2,737,085.05
$0.00
$1,009,314.25
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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